
Nationale LD
Vallée de Rabais - Ethe Virton 23.3.2025

SUD O LUX

Maryline DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 3800m (Hoogteverschil 150m)
Tijd : 1:52:16 (29'33"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Christel POULAIN 1:32:58
3. Chris VAN PAEMELEN 2:37:19

1. 92 00:17:21 358m 48'28"/km
2. 124 00:13:41 00:31:02 387m 35'21"/km
3. 76 00:10:12 00:41:14 299m 34'07"/km
4. 125 00:08:40 00:49:54 227m 38'11"/km
5. 78 00:09:23 00:59:17 613m 15'18"/km
6. 79 00:07:03 01:06:20 180m 39'10"/km
7. 80 00:11:27 01:17:47 292m 39'13"/km
8. 81 00:07:09 01:24:56 358m 19'58"/km
9. 82 00:04:54 01:29:50 193m 25'23"/km

10. 83 00:14:41 01:44:31 220m 66'45"/km
11. 84 00:02:58 01:47:29 258m 11'30"/km
12. 165 00:04:06 01:51:35 292m 14'02"/km
13. 999 00:00:41 01:52:16 107m 6'23"/km
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